
Wheelspin Table 2019 up to the ALLEN

ACTC
No Ex ClH Exm CoC Nor DD Tor LE YD ExC T&T Edi Tam Kyr Har All CaC Best 9 Total  Events 

Scored
Matt Facey 75 . 9 9 9 8 . 2 . . 7 10 . 9 7 7 10 . 78 87 11
Dave Haizelden 28 . . 8 . . . 8 . . 10 8 . 8 10 6 9 . 67 67 8
Ray Ferguson 79 3 . 3 . 6 9 4 . 10 9 2 . . 6 9 7 . 63 68 11
Paul Merson 34 . 3 10 6 . . 5 . 4 5 7 . 6 . 10 2 . 58 58 10
Dean Partington 12 3 . . . 10 10 . . 5 8 4 5 . 3 . 4 . 52 52 9
Sam Holmes 9 . 10 . 8 . . 8 . 9 . . 3 . . . 5 . 43 43 6
Aaron Haizelden 29 . . 7 7 . . 10 . . . . . 10 . . . . 34 34 4
James Shallcross 71 . 6 2 . . . 1 . . 6 5 . 3 . 5 . . 28 28 7
Craig Allen 2 . . 4 . . . 6 . . . 9 . 7 . . . . 26 26 4
Stuart Bartlett 19 . 1 . . 9 . . . 7 . 1 . 5 . . 1 . 24 24 6
Stuart Highwood 59 . 8 . . . . . . . . . 1 . 4 . 7 . 20 20 4
John Bell 46 . . . . . . 3 . 8 . . . . 8 . . . 19 19 3
Stewart Green 62 . . 6 . . . . . . . 3 . 1 . 8 . . 18 18 4
John Charles 16 . . . . 7 . . . 8 . . 1 . . . . . 16 16 3
Adrian Tucker-Peake 70 1 . . 1 . . . 5 6 . . 1 . 2 . . . 16 16 6
Bill Bennett 5 . . . 5 . . . . . . . . . . . 6 . 11 11 2
Keith Dobinson 58 . . . . . 8 . . 2 . . . . . . . . 10 10 2
Neal Vile 68 . . . . . . . 5 . 4 . 1 . . . . . 10 10 3
John Cox 81 . . . . . . . . . . 6 . . . 3 . . 9 9 2
Nigel Jones 66 . . . . 1 7 . . . . . . . . . . . 8 8 2
John White 38 . 7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 7 1
James Smith 69 . 5 . . 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 7 2
Dudley Sterry 4 3 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 7 2
Stuart Holton 61 . . . . . . . 3 . . . . . . 4 . . 7 7 2
Rob Wells 90 . 2 . . . . . . . 3 . . . . . . . 5 5 2
Mike Chatwin 10 . . . . 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 5 1
Brian Partridge 92 . . . . . . . 5 . . . . . . . . . 5 5 1
Mark Smith 22 1 . . . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . 4 4 2
Alistair McVittie 63 . . . . 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 4 1
Roger Goldthorpe 33 . . . . . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . 3 3 1
Julian Lack 48 . . . . 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 3 1
Norton Selwood 83 . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 . . . . 2 2 1
Michael Warnes 53 . . . . . . . . . 2 . . . . . . . 2 2 1
Duncan Welch 67 . . . . . . . 1 . . . 1 . . . . . 2 2 2
Antony Young 35 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 . . 2 2 1
Stephen Gozzard 39 . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . 1 1 1
Peter Barr 27 . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . 1 1 1
Jonathon Toulmin 42 . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . . . 1 1 1
David Middleditch 98 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1 1
Pete Hart 23 . . . . . . . . . . . 1 . . . . . 1 1 1
Andrew Brown 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 . . . 1 1 1

Dropped Scores
Wheelspin Top 5



Crackington Table 2019 up to the ALLEN

ACTC
No

Ex ClH Exm CoC Nor DD Tor LE YD ExC T&T Edi Tam Kyr Har All CaC Best 9 Total
Events
Scored

Paul Merson 34 . 10.5 10.3 10.9 . . 10.5 . 8.5 9.2 10.5 . 10.6 . 10.3 9.0 . 91.8 100.3 10
Ray Ferguson 79 3.0 8.8 10.1 9.5 9.2 10.2 10.2 . 10.4 10.2 10.1 . 9.3 9.5 10.1 10.7 . 91.5 131.3 14
Matt Facey 75 . 10.1 10.2 10.4 10.1 . 10.1 . . 10.1 10.1 . 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 . 91.3 111.5 11
Dean Partington 12 3.0 . . 7.9 10.4 10.1 . . 9.5 10.2 9.5 5.0 . 8.6 . 11.0 . 82.2 85.2 10
Dave Haizelden 28 . . 10.5 . . . 8.0 . . 10.6 10.4 . 9.3 10.5 10.7 10.6 . 80.6 80.6 8
Stuart Bartlett 19 . 9.5 . 5.9 9.4 . 9.5 . 10.5 . 7.5 . 9.6 . . 8.0 . 69.9 69.9 8
James Shallcross 71 . 10.1 10.1 . . . 8.5 . . 10.1 10.1 . 10.1 . 10.1 . . 69.1 69.1 7
Stewart Green 62 . 8.5 9.3 9.9 . . . . . . 8.5 . 7.6 . 9.3 5.0 . 58.1 58.1 7
Sam Holmes 9 . 10.3 . 9.7 . . 10.3 . 10.2 . . 3.0 . . . 10.3 . 53.8 53.8 6
Stuart Highwood 59 . 10.4 7.5 . . . . . . . . 1.0 8.3 9.5 . 9.6 . 46.3 46.3 6
Antony Young 35 . . . 6.7 . . 8.3 . . . . . . 10.2 10.1 9.3 . 44.6 44.6 5
Aaron Haizelden 29 . . 9.5 10.8 . . 10.5 . . . . . 10.3 . . . . 41.1 41.1 4
Craig Allen 2 . . 10.1 . . . 9.3 . . . 10.2 . 10.2 . . . . 39.8 39.8 4
Adrian Tucker-Peake 70 1.0 . . 10.3 . . . 5.0 10.2 . . 1.0 . 10.1 . . . 37.6 37.6 6
John Bell 46 . 9.8 . . . . 9.2 . 8.0 . . . . 10.5 . . . 37.5 37.5 4
Stuart Holton 61 . . 8.3 . . . 7.5 3.0 . . 7.4 . . . 8.3 3.0 . 37.5 37.5 6
John Charles 16 . 7.8 . . 10.2 . . . 9.4 . . 1.0 . . . 8.7 . 37.1 37.1 5
Keith Dobinson 58 . 7.4 . . 8.3 10.2 . . 10.2 . . . . . . . . 36.1 36.1 4
James Smith 69 . 10.1 . . 10.1 . . . 9.2 . . . . . . . . 29.4 29.4 3
David Middleditch 98 1.0 4.8 . 8.5 . . . . . . . . . 7.5 . 6.7 . 28.5 28.5 5
Nigel Jones 66 . 8.4 . . 9.3 9.2 . . . . . . . . . . . 26.9 26.9 3
Neal Vile 68 . . . . . . . 5.0 . 9.6 . 1.0 . . . 7.0 . 22.6 22.6 4
Bill Bennett 5 . . . 10.1 . . . . . . . . . . . 10.1 . 20.2 20.2 2
Philip Aubrey 47 . 6.8 . 7.5 . . . . . . . . . . . 5.7 . 20.0 20.0 3
John Cox 81 . . . . . . . . . . 9.4 . . . 9.7 . . 19.1 19.1 2
Rob Wells 90 . 9.4 . . . . . . . 8.6 . . . . . . . 18.0 18.0 2
Andrew Brown 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.5 . 7.7 . 16.2 16.2 2
John Cavendish 64 . . . 7.8 . . . . . . . . . 7.5 . . . 15.3 15.3 2
Brian Partridge 92 . . . . . . . 5.0 . . . . . 7.6 . 2.0 . 14.6 14.6 3
Roger Goldthorpe 33 . 5.8 . . . . . . 8.4 . . . . . . . . 14.2 14.2 2
David Slade 65 . . 8.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.6 . 14.1 14.1 2
Dudley Sterry 4 3.0 10.8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.8 13.8 2
Mark Smith 22 1.0 . . 8.3 . . . 3.0 . . . . . . . . . 12.3 12.3 3
Julian Lack 48 . . . . 10.3 . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.3 10.3 1
John White 38 . 9.3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.3 9.3 1
Michael Warnes 53 . . . . . . . . . 9.2 . . . . . . . 9.2 9.2 1
Norton Selwood 83 . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.6 . . . . 8.6 8.6 1
Mike Chatwin 10 . . . . 8.4 . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.4 8.4 1
Giles Greenslade 1 . . . 7.7 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.7 7.7 1
David Jackson 78 . 7.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.5 7.5 1
Stephen Gozzard 39 . . . . . . . . 7.5 . . . . . . . . 7.5 7.5 1
Alistair McVittie 63 . . . . 7.4 . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.4 7.4 1
Terry Coventry 74 . . . 4.9 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.9 4.9 1
Mike Wills 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.7 . 4.7 4.7 1
Duncan Welch 67 . . . . . . . 1.0 . . . 1.0 . . . . . 2.0 2.0 2
Peter Barr 27 . . . . . . . 1.0 . . . . . . . . . 1.0 1.0 1
Jonathon Toulmin 42 . . . . . . . 1.0 . . . . . . . . . 1.0 1.0 1
Pete Hart 23 . . . . . . . . . . . 1.0 . . . . . 1.0 1.0 1

Dropped Scores
Wheelspin Top 5
Crackington Top 5



Navigators Table 2019 up to the ALLEN

ACTC
No

Ex ClH Exm CoC Nor DD Tor LE YD ExC T&T Edi Tam Kyr Har All CaC Best 9 Total  Events 
Scored

Nick Sherrin 309 . 10.5 10.3 10.9 . . 10.5 . 8.5 9.2 10.5 . 10.6 . 10.3 9.0 . 91.8 100.3 10
Holly Wood 318 . 10.1 . 10.4 10.1 . 10.1 . . . 10.1 . 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 . 91.2 91.2 9
Hannah Ferguson 302 3.0 8.8 10.1 9.5 9.2 . 10.2 . 10.4 10.2 . . 9.3 9.5 10.1 10.7 . 90.0 111.0 12
Kieren Bartlett 303 3.0 9.5 . 5.9 9.4 . 10.5 . 10.5 . 7.5 . 9.6 . . 8.0 . 73.9 73.9 9
Jack Selwood . . 10.5 . . . . . . 10.2 9.5 . . 8.6 10.7 11.0 . 60.5 60.5 6
Mike Greenwood 319 . . 10.1 . . . 8.5 . . 10.1 10.1 . 10.1 . 10.1 . . 59.0 59.0 5
Melanie Oliver 306 . 8.5 9.3 9.9 . . . . . . 8.5 . 7.6 . . 5.0 . 48.8 48.8 6
John Chick 321 . . . 6.7 . . 8.3 . . . . . . 10.2 10.1 9.3 . 44.6 44.6 5
James Trainer 312 . 9.8 . . . . 9.2 . . . . . . 10.5 . . . 29.5 29.5 3
Tom Aubrey 301 . 6.8 . 7.5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.3 14.3 2
David Price 308 3.0 10.8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.8 13.8 2
James Smith 307 1.0 . . 8.3 . . . 3.0 . . . . . . . . . 12.3 12.3 3
Liz Bennett 304 . . . 10.1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.1 10.1 1
Lisa Gozzard 317 . . . . . . . . 7.5 . . . . . . . . 7.5 7.5 1
Carlie Hart 305 . . . . . . . . . . . 1.0 . . . . . 1.0 1.0 1

Dropped Scores



2019 Pouncy and Red Rose Bowl National League

ACTC
No Ex ClH Exm Chai Nor DD Tor LE YD DDBT ExC T&T Edi Tam Tarka Har Wes CaC Total Best 9

Events  
Scored

Pouncy League
Kathy Martin 207 10 10 12 4 15 0 5 6 6 0 15 0 10 13 0 0 106 102 10
Chris Barham 209 0 0 8 9 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 12 0 0 50 50 6
Bernie Pugh 254 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1
David Sharp 201 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 2
Richard Dawe 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Lawson 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Rose Bowl

Geoff Westcott 202 0 0 10 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 38 38 5

Dropped Scores


